
Gur(Jaggery) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Achnera  44.20  4,420.00  4440 -  4,400.00 2025-11-01

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Agra  44.50  4,450.00  4550 -  4,350.00 2025-10-31

Gur(Jaggery) - Red Fatehpur Sikri  44.00  4,400.00  4530 -  4,300.00 2025-09-18

Gur(Jaggery) - Pathari Samsabad  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2022-11-14
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